2
0
1
5
.0
8
.0
7

Accuracy
（mm）
Case size
（mm） Weight
007253 FG-03-1 0.03 ×1m
12.7
±0.005
77×77×22
40g
007254 FG-04-1 0.04 ×1m
007255 FG-05-1 0.05 ×1m
007256 FG-06-1 0.06 ×1m
007257 FG-07-1 0.07 ×1m
007258 FG-08-1 0.08 ×1m
007259 FG-09-1 0.09 ×1m
007260 FG-10-1 0.10 ×1m
50g
007261 FG-11-1 0.11 ×1m
±0.01
007262 FG-12-1 0.12 ×1m
007263 FG-13-1 0.13 ×1m
007264 FG-14-1 0.14 ×1m
007265 FG-15-1 0.15 ×1m
007270 FG-20-1 0.20 ×1m
007275 FG-25-1 0.25 ×1m
007280 FG-30-1 0.30 ×1m
60g
007282 FG-35-1 0.35 ×1m
±0.012 115×115×22
007284 FG-40-1 0.40 ×1m
120g
007286 FG-45-1 0.45 ×1m
007287 FG-50-1 0.50 ×1m 140g
007289 FG-60-1 0.60 ×1m
±0.02 －
60g
007291 FG-70-1 0.70 ×1m 80g
007292 FG-80-1 0.80 ×1m 90g
007293 FG-90-1 0.90 ×1m 100g
007294 FG-00-1 1.00 ×1m 110g
FGSFG
171
0606